
NCSAA JG - JH GIRLS

Beaver Falls, PA

Sep. 16, 2023

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find
the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                               Last updated Sep. 16, 2023 10:32 AM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Grove City Christian     31    1    3    6   10   11   12         15:58    4:05
  2 Covenant Classical (N    86    4   13   19                        17:25   14:34
  3 Redeemer Lutheran (Pa    87    5   15   17                        17:21   14:58
  4 Spokane Golden Eagles    97    9   18   20                        19:04   17:11
  5 Hrk Eagles (Il)          99    8   16                             17:21   16:23
  6 Middletown Christian    101    2   24                             18:54   14:09
  7 Veritas Academy of Tu   107    7                                  15:35   15:35
  8 Heartland Christian (   114   14                                  18:05   18:05
  9 South Florida Heat (F   120   22   23                             22:25   22:16
 10 Northern Va Home Scho   121   21                                  21:47   21:47
Individuals
             CLASS    
  ID#  PLACE PLACE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Grove City Christian
 2477     1    1  Lucy Wells, 5*             13:53    6:56
 2465     3    3  Madison Nash, 5*           14:34    7:17
 2443     6    5  Kinsey Bruno, 5*           15:28    7:44
 2446    10    6  Madison Doyle, 7*          17:57    8:58
 2457    11    7  Lyla Holmes, 5*            17:58    8:59
Total Time = 1:19:50     Total Places = 31

2. Covenant Classical (N
 3061     4    1  Claire Bridenstine, 8*     14:34    7:17
 3077    13    8  Skylar Fischbeck, 6*       18:05    9:03
 3082    19   12  Abigail Russell, 7*        19:34    9:47
Total Time = 52:13     Total Places = 86

3. Redeemer Lutheran (Pa
 2468     5    4  Jacqueline Pappa, 7*       14:58    7:29
 2478    15    9  Abby Wilson, 5*            18:07    9:03
 2447    17   10  Evie Driscoll, 7*          18:56    9:28
Total Time = 52:01     Total Places = 87

4. Spokane Golden Eagles
 3072     9    4  Emma Pakkianathan, 8*      17:11    8:36
 3081    18   11  Tigerlily Wichser, 7*      19:18    9:39
 3083    20   13  Nakoda Norton, 7*          20:42   10:21
Total Time = 57:11     Total Places = 97

5. Hrk Eagles (Il)



 3012     8    3  Haezley Redi-Crawford, 8*  16:23    8:11
 3023    16    7  Anastasia Wynn, 8*         18:18    9:09
Total Time = 34:41     Total Places = 99

6. Middletown Christian
 3002     2    2  Elizabeth Gibson, 7*       14:09    7:04
 3051    24   15  Lydia Trent, 7*            23:39   11:49
Total Time = 37:48     Total Places = 101

7. Veritas Academy of Tu
 3066     7    2  Stephanie Orr, 8*          15:35    7:48
Total Time = 15:35     Total Places = 107

8. Heartland Christian (
 3106    14    6  Archibald Sarah, 8*        18:05    9:03
Total Time = 18:05     Total Places = 114

9. South Florida Heat (F
 3044    22   14  Grace Dorn, 7*             22:16   11:08
 3046    23    9  Elisa Sancho, 8*           22:33   11:16
Total Time = 44:49     Total Places = 120

10. Northern Va Home Scho
 3085    21    8  Eva Van Horn, 8*           21:47   10:54
Total Time = 21:47     Total Places = 121
             CLASS  TEAM    
  ID#  PLACE PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

 2477     1          1  Lucy Wells, 5*             13:53    6:56  Grove City Christian 
 3002     2          2  Elizabeth Gibson, 7*       14:09    7:04  Middletown Christian 
 2465     3          3  Madison Nash, 5*           14:34    7:17  Grove City Christian 
 3061     4    1     4  Claire Bridenstine, 8*     14:34    7:17  Covenant Classical (N 
 2468     5    1     5  Jacqueline Pappa, 7*       14:58    7:29  Redeemer Lutheran (Pa 
 2443     6    2     6  Kinsey Bruno, 5*           15:28    7:44  Grove City Christian 
 3066     7    2     7  Stephanie Orr, 8*          15:35    7:48  Veritas Academy of Tu 
 3012     8    3     8  Haezley Redi-Crawford, 8*  16:23    8:11  Hrk Eagles (Il)      
 3072     9    4     9  Emma Pakkianathan, 8*      17:11    8:36  Spokane Golden Eagles 
 2446    10    3    10  Madison Doyle, 7*          17:57    8:58  Grove City Christian 
 2457    11    4    11  Lyla Holmes, 5*            17:58    8:59  Grove City Christian 
 2470    12    5    12  Sydney Richards, 8*        18:02    9:01  Grove City Christian 
 3077    13    5    13  Skylar Fischbeck, 6*       18:05    9:03  Covenant Classical (N 
 3106    14    6    14  Archibald Sarah, 8*        18:05    9:03  Heartland Christian ( 
 2478    15    6    15  Abby Wilson, 5*            18:07    9:03  Redeemer Lutheran (Pa 
 3023    16    7    16  Anastasia Wynn, 8*         18:18    9:09  Hrk Eagles (Il)      
 2447    17    7    17  Evie Driscoll, 7*          18:56    9:28  Redeemer Lutheran (Pa 
 3081    18    8    18  Tigerlily Wichser, 7*      19:18    9:39  Spokane Golden Eagles 
 3082    19    9    19  Abigail Russell, 7*        19:34    9:47  Covenant Classical (N 
 3083    20   10    20  Nakoda Norton, 7*          20:42   10:21  Spokane Golden Eagles 
 3085    21    8    21  Eva Van Horn, 8*           21:47   10:54  Northern Va Home Scho 
 3044    22   11    22  Grace Dorn, 7*             22:16   11:08  South Florida Heat (F 
 3046    23    9    23  Elisa Sancho, 8*           22:33   11:16  South Florida Heat (F 
 3051    24   12    24  Lydia Trent, 7*            23:39   11:49  Middletown Christian 
* indicates females
3 finishers among Males (no age given)
12 finishers among Women Under 8
9 finishers among Women 8 - 11
3 male finishers
21 female finishers
24 total finishers



Return to home page.


